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11.
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13
14,
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

SONNIER KEVIN
FERRE PHILIPPE
JACQUIER ALAIN
SUPPINI BRUNO
CAMARATA ANTHONY
GAILLARDOU FLORIAN
FREDERIC BOULBES
DA COSTA VICTOR
HOUDEMER CHRISTOPHE
VADOT SEBASTIEN
LEROY TONY
JORIOZ JULIEN
THOMAS ROMAIN
BOUDIN THOMAS
VAURS THEO

RAMOS FERNANDO
LATHUILLE THIERRY
POIPY ARTHUR
VERTHIER CEDRIC
GUERARD NICOLAS
SMITH LYLIAN
COLLOMB RAVINET
AURELIEN
LEGRAND PASCAL
PETROD JULIEN
CANIZARES THIERRY
GROSS MICHAEL
CHEVRIER JEROME
TOUCHE NICOLAS
QUEYRON JEAN-YVES
GAGNEUX JEREMIE
CANALI PIERRE
ROBERT HUGO
FALCOZ NICOLAS
BALLENGHIEN FLORIAN
MONARD PASCAL
DE SOUZA EDWIN
DAMAY CHRISTOPHE
DEWYSE RODRIGUE
REY XAVIER
GONTHIER CYRIL

RENARD RICARDO
JAMET LAURENT
HiY
ROCHER BRUNO
VICENTE FIRMIN
GONOD MICHAEL
BLANCHON ALEXIS
BEGUIN CHRISTOPHER
HOUDEMER JEAN PIERRE
GUILLAUME TRAVARD
LASSIA STEPHANE
LESPAGNOL JESSY
GALLAY JULIEN
BOUDIN THIERRY
BAUER FREDERIC

ARROYO JULIEN
HUDRY ALAIN
POIPY ARTHUR
CHALLOY JULIEN
GUERARD NICOLAS
MARQUES MICHEL
XXXXXXXXX

VERNAZ FRANCIS
CLERC SEBASTIEN
GUERDNER KENZO
ZANONE GERARD
ORTIZ JORGE
BRUNO PEPIN
QUEYRON JEAN-YVES
FRANCOIS VALENTIN
SAUZE SEBASTIEN
XXXXXXXXXX
XXXXX
X
VIGNOUD JEAN PIERRE
DE SOUZA ELTON
PRENOM JEAN PIERRE
FABRICE MAUREL
PIOTTO JULIAN
BAUDET KEVIN

RITTER DANIEL
CHARPENTIER DYLAN
HiHHHH
X
RYPEN RAPHAEL
LAPERRIERE BENOIT
XXX
BAELDE ALEXANDRE
MEO PHILLIPPE
JEREMY DEPRAETERE
BOISSART LENNY
MARQUES TIAGO
BRICE ERIC
CANALE LAURENT
RANDRIAMANANTANY
LAHATRA
JOHN HOUGNON
POUGET BERNARD
FRIOL GAETAN
MADEC NICOLAS
GERVASONI CORANTIN
X
XXXXXXXXX

MESQUITA BERNARD
BLONDEAU DAVID
GUERDNER ROGER

XXXXXX
GAUDET SEBASTIEN
LORIS SANTAMARIA

QUEYRON JEAN-YVES

AMIOT JEREMY
LAZZAROTTO JEROME
XXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXX
X

COURAGEUX JEAN CLAUDE

LUKIE JULIEN
JULIEN SAYAS
ENZO MAUREL
JP DOMPNIER
CALARD MICKAEL
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49,
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52.
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54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

LUDOVIC PICHARD
MENDES JEAN LOUIS
BOUCAUT PIERRICK
MAIOCCHI ALAIN
DA SILVA LAURENT
JOSE PIRES
CEDRIC GRAVIER
SONZOGNI EDDY
GEORGES VINCENT
JACQUET GUILLAUME
. LYONNAZ-PERROUX HUGO
CHRISTOPHE PASINI
PERRET JEROME
LEROY MICHEL
MIRA TANGUY
MORCHOISNE MICKAEL
DEMOLIS ROMAIN
DI CARO GILLES
PAQUIEN CHARLES
PERILLIAT JEAN-CHARLES
BOURSIER PATRICE
DAMBON NICOLAS
PARROUR BRUNO
URBAIN DAVID
GERLIER DAVID
ROBLET RAYMOND
SALOMON GERARD
DECORDIER Nathan

XXXXXX
MARLIER JONATHAN
SARRET OLIVIER
GORRAZ PATRICE
LE ROUX AYMERIC
AILLOUD SYPRIAN
THIERRY VOIRON
SONZOGNI JEAN FRANCOIS
ERKOL BUHRAN
DAMIEN

SOBRAL SIMOES DIAMENTINO

GAILLARD FRANCK
*

HOUGNON JOHN
XXXXXXXX
RICHARD JEAN
JULIEN LACROIX
DE SOUZA JEROME
DUCLOS OLIVIER
FLORES MICHEL
DESCHAMPS GUY
FRATINI NORMAN
COLLET CHRISTOPHE
SAGE PATRICE
COCATRIX CHRISTOPHE
TITUS DAVID
GUERARD LAURENT
PESENTI Franck

XXXXXX
FISSON ALAIN
XXX XXX
DURAND YVON
CHARDONNET BERNARD
ALLEGRET DAVID
REMY NICOLAS
BRUNET MANQUAT REGIS
GEORGES VINCENT
ANDRE
LYONNAZ-PERROUX DAVID
GAILLARD JEANNOEL
¥
BARRIE FABIEN
XXXXXXXXX
GAUSMAND GUILLAUME
MAXIME BONNIN
AMIRAULT EMILIEN
GOLEMBSKI ALAIN
MOLLARD SERGE
FENESTRAZ MAXENCE
BALLEFIN MEDHI
PEDRONO CHRISTOPHE
LUCCHESI ERIC
LINAREZ LIONEL
POMMERY FREDERIC
FLAVIGNY SEBASTIEN
DECORDIER Eric



